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President's Cup 2019 - Final Results

Name
Rodriguez, Jorge
Engel, Jr., Robel
Klein, Victor
Santillo, John
Lehane, Jim
Hagen, Michael
Caporino, Rob
Troiano, Vinny
Finn, Joe
Graniela, Art
Ward, John
Essig, Ed
Jack, David
Henke, Chris
Dougherty, Mike
Dassler, Dave
Rinaldi, Angelo
Shore, Thomas
Rhodes, Tom
Henke, Mike
Neville, Mike

Tour
8
8

11
9
11
5
13
14
13
15
12
13
14
14
14
22
21
26
18
23
21

7/13/2019

#1
81
83
83
85
84
83
81
89
90
86
87
85
91
98
95
94
94
100
94
99
101

#2
78
80
91

85
91

82
84
85
85
93
86
93
94
92
96
93
93
99
93
101
99

Total
159
163
174
170
175
165
165
174
175
179
173
178
185
190
191
187
187
199
187
200
200

#1
73
75
72
76
73
78
68
75
77
71
75
72
77
84
81
72
73
74
76
76
80

#2
70
72
80
76
80
77
71
71
72
78
74
80
80
78
82
71
72
73
75
78
78

Total
143
147
152
152
153
155
139
146
149
149
149
152
157
162
163
143
145
147
151
154
158




